



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 34 OF 2022

Shrikant S/o. Krushnarao Kayarkar

..VS..

Smt. Sangita W/o. Shrikant Kayarkar

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. A. G. Moharir, Advocate for Appellant.

CORAM : SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, AND
MRS. VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, JJ.

DATED : 20th JUNE, 2025

1. Learned Counsel for the Appellant to file private paper-book within a period of three weeks.
2. List the matter for hearing on **11.07.2025**.

(MRS. VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, J.)

(SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, J.)